 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Microchip - DM240312 - PIC24FJ256DA210 Development
Board
Product Overview:
The PIC24FJ256DA210 Development Board is an
efficient, low-cost development platform to evaluate
the features and performance of Microchip’s
PIC24FJ256DA210 microcontroller. The 16-bit

responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
DM240312 Microchip 1823147 NA
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
PIC24FJ256DA210-I/BG Microchip
MCU,16 bit , 256KB
Flash, 96K RAM, 121
XBGA
NA 73R8658
PIC24FJ256DA210-I/PT Microchip
MCU, 16BIT, 256K
FLASH, 100TQFP 1823150 73R8659
NC7WZU04P6X  Fairchild Inverter Logic IC NA 58K1996
IS61LV25616AL-10BLI ISSI SRAM NA 43M5211
SST25VF016B-50-4I-QAF
Silicon Storage
Technology
16M FLASH MEMORY NA 54M1122
MCP1253-33X50I/MS  Microchip
DC/DC Charge Pump
Converter IC
1332067 03H5060
AC164127-4 Microchip
Graphics Display Truly
3.2 240x320 Board 1794996 08R1078
AC164127-6  Microchip
Graphics Display Power
tip 4.3 480x272 Board
1771324 52R9657
DV164035 Microchip
MPLAB ICD 3 In-Circuit
Debugger Kit 1664878 19P0223
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
DV164037 Microchip
Explorer 16
Development Board
PIC24F/H and
dsPIC33 1771308 25R7377
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
PIC24FJ256DA210 16-Bit Flash Microcontrollers 3.11MB
NC7WZU04P6X  Dual Unsulfured Inverter 361KB
IS61LV25616AL-10BLI CMOS STATIC RAM 157KB
SST25VF016B-50-4I-QAF  16 Mbit SPI Serial Flash 688KB
MCP1253-33X50I/MS  Positive-Regulated Charge Pump 439KB